Specifications subject to change without notice.
INDUSTRY LEADING
FEATURES / BENEFITS
A PERFECT BALANCE BETWEEN BUDGET LIMITS,
ENERGY SAVINGS AND COMFORT.
The DLFAHH/DLCAHB series ductless split systems are a matched
combination of an outdoor condensing unit and an indoor fan coil unit
connected only by refrigerant tubing and wires.

Refrigeration Institute), and ETL.
32841 4000 00 3Specifications subject to change without notice.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
HH K
INDOOR FAN COIL TYPE
H = HIGH WALL
SYSTEM TYPE
H = HEAT PUMP
INDOOR UNIT
DLF A A09
DLF = FAN COIL UNIT
A = MODEL
A = ALL MODELS
NOMINAL CAPACITY
09 --- 3/4TON
12 --- 1TON
18 --- 1---1/2TONS
VOLTAGE
K = 208--- 230/1/60
1
1 = ALL MODELS
RH K
UNIT TYPE
R = OUTDOOR
SYSTEM TYPE
H = HEAT PUMP
OUTDOOR UNIT
DLC A A09
DLC = FAN COIL UNIT
A = MODEL
A = ALL MODELS
NOMINAL CAPACITY
09 --- 3/4TON
12 --- 1TON
18 --- 1---1/2TONS
VOLTAGE
K = 208--- 230/1/60
1
1 = ALL MODELS
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
4 328 41 4000 00Specifications subject to change without notice.
STANDARD FEATURES AND ACCESSORIES
Ease Of Installation
Mounting Brackets S
Low Voltage Controls S
Comfort Features
Microprocessor Controls S
Automatic Vertical Air Swing S
Air Direction Control S
Auto Restart Function S
Cold Blow Protection On Heat Pumps S
Freeze Protection Mode On Heat Pumps S
Turbo Mode S
Silence Mode S
Auto Changeover On Heat Pumps S
46_F Heating Mode (Heating Setback) S
I FEEL Function S
Energy Saving Features
Sleep Mode S
Stop/Start Timer S
Safety And Reliability
3 Minute Time Delay For Compressor S
Over Current Protection For Compressor S
Indoor Coil Freeze Protection S